

單位:仟元

101年度		
月	營收	累計營收
1	508,036	508,036
2	530,976	1,039,012
3	717,945	1,756,957
4	751,744	2,508,701
5	699,393	3,208,094
6	563,142	3,771,236
7	662,713	4,433,949
8	675,024	5,108,973
9	735,604	5,844,577
10	717,477	6,562,054
11	603,567	7,165,621
12	551,781	7,717,402